
陣場野
公園

水道蛇口

134.95

W134.30
134.72

134.68

134.51

134.66

134.52

134.35

134.27

134.33

W134.06

134.35

W133.88

W133.82

135.61
135.81

W134.47

W134.71

W134.79

W134.45

135.02

135.22

135.32

135.62

135.53

134.01
134.01

134.26

134.03

134.01

133.72
133.70

134.00

135.38

133.87

134.34

134.04

132.71

132.64

133.46

133.45

133.20

133.03

133.08

132.62

133.31

133.82

134.07

134.13

133.82

132.65

133.97

134.25

132.89

133.78

134.13

133.98

134.11
134.02

133.94

134.22

134.06

134.07

133.90

133.63

133.55

133.68

133.24

132.96

132.72

132.87

133.13

133.41

133.75

132.93

133.76

134.20

134.11

133.25

132.90

132.89

132.09

131.43

132.16

132.98

131.91

134.11

134.13134.16

134.18

00ノ14ハ

スロープ

Ct

関ヶ原

G

As

As

As

ILB

ILB

ILB

ILB

ILB

ILB

ILB

ILB

ILB

ILB

Ct

Ct

倉庫

As

As

As

As

As

ILB
ILB

As

Co

G

G

Ｆ

W132.37

W133.43

W133.76

W133.71

W133.32

W132.61

W131.72

タイル

タイル

石石

石

荷解室搬入
EV ﾎｰﾙ

1F

陣場野
公園

1/15
スロープ

導入

決戦前夜

情報

風除

エリア

風除

ホール1

ｴﾝ
ﾄﾗ
ﾝｽ
ﾎｰ
ﾙ

風除

・134.70

・134.50

・134.70

・134.00・134.00

・134.00・134.70

・134.72

倉庫

荷捌

事務局

映像 1F

ﾛｯｶｰ

守衛
EV

ｺｲﾝ

医務

案内
総合

文化出会
東西

駐輪場

決戦

UP

倉庫

・134.00

・134.00

・134.00

ホール2
1F

授乳

MWC
HWC

機械

WWC

風除

機械室
音響

ラウンジ

空調

風除

空調

商業ゾーン

SHOP

WC

飲食

空調
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3F

多目的室
ﾎﾟﾝﾌﾟ室

DS

DS

熱源

排煙機

受水槽

消火
ボンベ

2F

企画展

古戦場展
世界三大

決戦後

2Fホール

倉庫

収蔵

10
30
0

収蔵 収蔵

作業室

前
室

・撮影
体験

展示
七武将

ライブラリ

機械
空調

ポンプ室
WWC

MWC

HWC

前室

EVﾎｰﾙ
収蔵庫

ラボ

倉庫

倉庫

搬入
EV

倉庫

機械
空調

4F

排煙機機械室

5F

黒田長政・
竹中重門陣跡

桃配山・
徳川家康最初陣跡

本多忠勝陣跡
藤堂高虎・
京極高知陣跡

福島正則陣跡

石田三成陣地
決戦地

大谷吉継陣跡

北天満山・
小西行長陣跡

島津義弘陣跡

展望
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